
F

A

M

M

M

M

Zufahrt

Ga

Ga

76
 m

Zufahrt

Ga

67 m

3

18

22 2824 25 2927

15

23

1

2

26 A

17

14

16

2

3 A1 53

II

II

II

III

II

II

III

Friedrichskirche

Kre
uz

str
aß

e

W
eberplatz

Wichgrafstraße

B
endastraß

e

Weberplatz

Lutherstraße

W
eberplatz

0 m 18 m9 m

Weberplatz

Anlage zu 

© Landeshauptstadt Potsdam 2017
geodatenservice@rathaus.potsdam.de


